
Pistol Match Results 32# Shooters:Saturday, September 3, 2016

Division Class TOTALShooter 1 2 3 4 5 6

CDP Sharpshooter 140.44Bill Giddings 13.33 48.71 39.84 10.83 14.50 13.23236

Novice 211.45Bob Perrenoud 7.77 91.33 47.52 11.58 11.40 41.85165

303.91Paul Eaton 11.25 111.80 81.06 38.74 24.49 36.5740

ESP Expert 99.31David Stump 5.00 48.14 20.72 6.79 6.49 12.17256

100.72Steve Nelson 4.45 47.84 21.72 7.19 7.58 11.94173

104.10Bryson Cornett 3.96 47.95 22.05 6.19 9.15 14.80163

107.44Doyle Ward 5.42 41.20 27.99 6.43 13.92 12.4833

109.00Dallas Faggart 3.47 31.54 42.06 8.61 9.38 13.9463

115.93Robert Niemi 5.66 48.23 30.90 6.72 8.23 16.194

Sharpshooter 108.62Steve Byerly 5.82 40.64 27.29 8.55 8.81 17.51221

132.77Gil Algier 4.28 68.98 31.59 8.95 1.50 17.478

Marksman 208.45Fred Beal 10.08 81.32 54.26 32.18 2.50 28.11151

220.09Jaren Perez 8.13 104.88 46.73 11.72 17.31 31.32174

Novice 198.72Michael Paquette 8.09 96.12 36.87 12.40 19.66 25.5880

218.16Richard DiNatale 12.61 121.78 41.70 10.42 9.77 21.88138

SSP Master 96.34Todd Walker 3.64 35.54 24.39 5.98 13.34 13.4537

Expert 91.96Jesse Walker 4.05 42.60 20.03 5.37 6.16 13.7558

Sharpshooter 139.23Kyle Mey 12.28 42.68 29.33 8.17 20.45 26.3269

Marksman 116.08Alejandro Pazo 4.02 44.04 34.73 9.79 7.33 16.17170

128.91Shane Caudil 6.23 53.21 28.70 8.60 13.05 19.12182

134.60James H Johnston 5.01 60.61 31.91 9.70 11.01 16.3617

158.31Charlie Duncan 5.48 61.07 51.74 9.56 12.64 17.82149

159.11John Kincaid 8.61 69.16 38.49 8.77 7.47 26.6161

162.65Daniel Havel 11.49 59.03 39.13 10.74 19.87 22.39157

170.07Shane Gebauer 9.17 63.62 41.61 12.25 21.68 21.74145

170.76Steve Kincaid 6.92 76.67 42.48 9.87 11.54 23.2879

178.67Steve Spurlin 12.39 70.40 46.75 15.72 9.65 23.76148

Unclassified 182.14Jacob Johnston 6.14 83.27 42.12 10.55 19.00 21.0681

CCP Marksman 131.68Abraham Reyes 7.68 33.50 39.67 12.39 21.20 17.2454

135.28Joe Billings 8.29 47.05 36.83 7.80 16.04 19.272

166.12Mike Cannon 6.94 62.31 46.55 10.50 19.32 20.50164

BUG-R Expert 190.44Paul Isenhour 13.65 71.18 40.00 16.01 21.20 28.40144
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ERRORS TOTALShooterRank

Accuracy Analysis Cumulative total of time added for Penalties. 

Hits on Non-Threat are the disqualifier.

DIV CLASSDNFPTS PROC HNT FTN FDR

6.5 208.45Fred Beal1 ESP Marksman13.0 0 0 0 0

8 134.60James H Johnston2 SSP Marksman16.0 0 0 0 0

9.5 104.10Bryson Cornett3 ESP Expert19.0 0 0 0 0

10.5 108.62Steve Byerly4 ESP Sharpshooter21.0 0 0 0 0

11 135.28Joe Billings5 CCP Marksman22.0 0 0 0 0

12 99.31David Stump6 ESP Expert24.0 0 0 0 0

13.5 116.08Alejandro Pazo7 SSP Marksman21.0 1 0 0 0

24 109.00Dallas Faggart8 ESP Expert28.0 0 0 2 0

39.5 211.45Bob Perrenoud9 CDP Novice49.0 0 0 3 0

9 96.34Todd Walker1 SSP Master8.0 0 1 0 0

13.5 190.44Paul Isenhour2 BUG-R Expert17.0 0 1 0 0

19 91.96Jesse Walker3 SSP Expert18.0 0 1 1 0

19.5 115.93Robert Niemi4 ESP Expert23.0 1 1 0 0

23 107.44Doyle Ward5 ESP Expert26.0 0 1 1 0

29 178.67Steve Spurlin6 SSP Marksman38.0 0 1 1 0

34 170.76Steve Kincaid7 SSP Marksman32.0 1 1 2 0

37 140.44Bill Giddings8 CDP Sharpshooter38.0 1 1 2 0

12 100.72Steve Nelson1 ESP Expert4.0 0 2 0 0

22 132.77Gil Algier2 ESP Sharpshooter14.0 0 2 1 0

27.5 159.11John Kincaid3 SSP Marksman19.0 1 2 1 0

43.5 170.07Shane Gebauer4 SSP Marksman45.0 2 2 1 0

43.5 198.72Michael Paquette5 ESP Novice41.0 1 2 2 0

51.5 131.68Abraham Reyes6 CCP Marksman53.0 0 2 3 0

59 303.91Paul Eaton7 CDP Novice56.0 2 2 3 0

64 220.09Jaren Perez8 ESP Marksman50.0 3 2 4 0

29 166.12Mike Cannon1 CCP Marksman22.0 1 3 0 0

30.5 128.91Shane Caudil2 SSP Marksman25.0 1 3 0 0

30.5 162.65Daniel Havel3 SSP Marksman25.0 1 3 0 0

74.5 218.16Richard DiNatale4 ESP Novice63.0 1 3 5 0

52.5 182.14Jacob Johnston1 SSP Unclassified39.0 1 4 2 0

44 139.23Kyle Mey1 SSP Sharpshooter22.0 1 5 1 0

49.5 158.31Charlie Duncan2 SSP Marksman39.0 0 5 1 0
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Rank Query Saturday, September 3, 2016

TOTAL Shooter Division Classification

91.96 SSP Expert 1Jesse Walker

96.34 SSP Master 2Todd Walker

99.31 ESP Expert 3David Stump

100.72 ESP Expert 4Steve Nelson

104.10 ESP Expert 5Bryson Cornett

107.44 ESP Expert 6Doyle Ward

108.62 ESP Sharpshooter 7Steve Byerly

109.00 ESP Expert 8Dallas Faggart

115.93 ESP Expert 9Robert Niemi

116.08 SSP Marksman 10Alejandro Pazo

128.91 SSP Marksman 11Shane Caudil

131.68 CCP Marksman 12Abraham Reyes

132.77 ESP Sharpshooter 13Gil Algier

134.60 SSP Marksman 14James H Johnston

135.28 CCP Marksman 15Joe Billings

139.23 SSP Sharpshooter 16Kyle Mey

140.44 CDP Sharpshooter 17Bill Giddings

158.31 SSP Marksman 18Charlie Duncan

159.11 SSP Marksman 19John Kincaid

162.65 SSP Marksman 20Daniel Havel

166.12 CCP Marksman 21Mike Cannon

170.07 SSP Marksman 22Shane Gebauer

170.76 SSP Marksman 23Steve Kincaid

178.67 SSP Marksman 24Steve Spurlin

182.14 SSP Unclassified 25Jacob Johnston

190.44 BUG-R Expert 26Paul Isenhour

198.72 ESP Novice 27Michael Paquette

208.45 ESP Marksman 28Fred Beal

211.45 CDP Novice 29Bob Perrenoud

218.16 ESP Novice 30Richard DiNatale

220.09 ESP Marksman 31Jaren Perez

303.91 CDP Novice 32Paul Eaton
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